
Moderate

Moderate

Moderate

Moderate

Easy

Easy

Easy

Easy

Difficult

Moderate

Moderate

Difficulty Blaze ColorTotal LengthTrail Name Allowed Uses

Brown Thrasher Trail

Lakeview Trail

McDonald Pioneer Cemetary Trail

Northern Flicker Trail

Storybook Trail

Sunrise Trail

Tanager Trail

Wildcat Hollow Connector Trail

Blue Equestrian Trail

Red Equestrian Trail

Turtle Ridge Trail

1.0 mi

21.4 mi

0.1 mi

0.7 mi

0.3 mi

0.5 mi

0.3 mi

0.4 mi

0.8 mi

5.6 mi

1.1 mi

White

Yellow

Purple

White

None

None

Red

Yellow

Blue

None

None

A
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D
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G

H
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J

K

Hiking/Walking Trail
Equestrian TrailState Park

H

H

Wayne National Forest

Buckeye Trail

H

Forest Service Trail

PARK HOURS
6AM TO 11 PM

EMERGENCIES CALL 911
NON-EMERGENCIES CALL #ODNR FOR NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICER

KEEP PETS 
LEASHED

NO SWIMMINGNO SWIMMING EXCEPT 
AT THE DESIGNATED 

BEACH AREA. 

DOGS MUST BE LEASHED AT ALL 
TIMES IN THE PARK. PLEASE PICK 

UP AFTER YOUR PET.

PACK OUT WHAT  
YOU PACK IN AND  

DISPOSE OF TRASH.

CONSIDER THE 
DIFFICULTY OF TRAILS.

CONSIDER THE 
TIME YOU HAVE & 

DIFFICULTY OF TRAILS

EX
PL

ORE OHIO TRAILS

o
hiodnr.gov/ohiotr

ai
ls

O H I O  D E P A R T M E N T  O F  N A T U R A L  R E S O U R C E S

BURR OAK
PARK MAP


